

Annapolis Quilt Guild WORKSHOP REGISTRATION FORM 2024-2025

Name of workshop
Workshop date: Please refer to our website for specific workshop fees and details
Your Name
Phone Email
Before registering, please contact one of the Program Chairs to confirm space is still available. Registration is complete when payment is <u>received by</u> the Program Chairs.
Checks should be made payable to Annapolis Quilt Guild. Mail check and completed form to:
Suzanne Meader 47302 Rock Falls Terrace Sterling, VA 20165
Completed registration forms can also be turned in to the Program Chairs at a Guild meeting.
Virtual Attendance: <u>All</u> participants in a virtual workshop conducted via Zoom (or other online platform) must pay the workshop fee. Those in violation of this policy will be removed from the workshop immediately, and will be prohibited from participating in future virtual workshops. No refunds will be given to anyone removed from a workshop for violating this policy.
Supply List: List of supplies needed for the workshop will be provided once registration is complete.
Cancellation Policy: Cancellations received at least one month before workshop date will receive full refund. For cancellations received less than one month before the workshop, you are responsible for finding a replacement, unless your reservation can be filled from the waiting list. If no replacement is found, you may consider the workshop fee a donation to the Guild for tax purposes.
Waiver of Liability: By signing below, you agree to hold AQG and the hosting facility harmless from any and all liability or claims for injury, illness, death or damage to persons or property associated in any way with this Workshop.
I have read and understand the Cancellation policy outlined above.
Signature Date

Questions? Contact the Program Chairs at aggprogramchair@email.com

Non-Guild Member workshop attendees: For information contact one of the program chairs.